INCLINATION REPORT

2. LEASE NAME
LOCKHART A-17-25

Wart H

3. OPERATOR
APACHE CORPORATION

4. ADDRESS

TWO WARREN PLACE, 6120 S. YALE, SUITE 1500
TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74136-4224

20-245- 382 D5

17-2ls-3%e . 0O % 180/

County
LEA

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12.  Course Length *13'. A:}gle of 14. - Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
Inclination Hundred Feet . . -
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100) Dispiacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
288 2.88 0.50 0.87 2.50 2.50
776 4.88 0.75 1.31 6.39 8.89
1293 5.17 0.25 0.44 2.27 11.16
1761 4.68 0.25 0.44 2.05 13.21
2100 3.39 0.50 0.87 2.94 16.15
2579 4.79 1.50 2.62 12.54 28.69
3055 4.76 0.50 0.87 4.14 32.83
3529 4.74 0.50 0.87 4.12 36.95
4000 4.71 0.25 0.44 2.07 39.02
4517 5.17 0.25 0.44 2.27 41,29
4993 4.76 0.25 . 0.44 2.09 43.38
5507 5.14 0.50 0.87 4.47 47.85
6025 5.18 0.50 0.87 4.50 52.35
6543 5.18 0.75 1.31 6.78 59.13
Drilling Manager
Lariat Services, Inc.
432-561-5510
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